
REHEARSAL AND PRODUCTION CALENDAR

Maranatha Theater * Fall 2024
Finding Nemo Jr. directed by Katie Fredrickson

Participants are expected to attend all scheduled rehearsals unless noted as conflicts on the audition form.
Excessive unexcused absences, not noted as conflicts, may result in reassignment of roles and staging.

AUGUST
8-17-24 Saturday 9:30 - 11:30 am Audition Workshop & Parent Meeting (10:50) Maranatha Dance - Rm. 3
8-21-24 Wednesday 4:45 pm -7:30 pm Rehearsal Maranatha Dance - Rm. 3
8-28-24 Wednesday 4:45 pm -7:30 pm Rehearsal Maranatha Dance - Rm. 3

SEPTEMBER
9-4-24 Wednesday 4:45 pm -7:30 pm Rehearsal Maranatha Dance - Rm. 3
9-11-24 Wednesday 4:45 pm -7:30 pm Rehearsal Maranatha Dance - Rm. 3
9-18-24 Wednesday 4:45 pm -7:30 pm Rehearsal Maranatha Dance - Rm. 3
9-25-24 Wednesday 4:45 pm -7:30 pm Rehearsal Maranatha Dance - Rm. 3

OCTOBER
* No Class October 2nd

10-9-24 Wednesday 4:45 pm -7:30 pm Rehearsal Maranatha Dance - Rm. 3
10-16-24 Wednesday 4:45 pm -7:30 pm Rehearsal Maranatha Dance - Rm. 3
10-30-24 Wednesday 4:45 pm -7:30 pm Rehearsal Maranatha Dance - Rm. 3

We are unable to excuse absences for any of our tech/dress rehearsals and performances.
Missing any of our tech/dress rehearsals and/or performances may result in reassignment of roles and staging.

NOVEMBER
11-6-24 Wednesday 4:45 pm – 7:30 pm Dress Rehearsal Maranatha Dance - Rm. 3
11-8-24 Friday 4:00 pm – 8:00 pm Technical Rehearsal Crosspoint Church
11-9-24 Saturday Call Time 9:00 am 10:30 am Performance Crosspoint Church
11-9-24 Saturday Call Time 1:00 pm 2:30 pm Performance Crosspoint Church
11-9-24 Saturday Immediately after 2:30 show Strike (Set Tear Down / Cleanup) Crosspoint Church

11-13-24 Wednesday 4:45 pm – 6:30 pm Cast Party Maranatha Dance - Rm. 3


